

# *The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited*

(An ISO 9001:2015; ISO 14001:2015 and 45001:2018 certified company)

CIN: L85110KA1954PLC000759; Website: www.sandurgroup.com

## **REGISTERED OFFICE**

'SATYALAYA', No.266  
Ward No.1, Palace Road  
Sandur - 583 119, Ballari District  
Karnataka, India  
Tel: +91 8395 260301/ 283173-199  
Fax: +91 8395 260473



## **CORPORATE OFFICE**

'SANDUR HOUSE', No.9  
Bellary Road, Sadashivanagar  
Bengaluru - 560 080  
Karnataka, India  
Tel: +91 80 4152 0176 - 79 / 4547 3000  
Fax: +91 80 4152 0182

11 November 2021

The Secretary  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street  
Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

***Sub: Announcement under Regulation 30 and 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015- Newspaper Publication***

***Ref: Company Code: 504918***

Please find enclosed herewith copies of Financial Express (English) and Sanjevani (Kannada) dated 11 November 2021 in which un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2021 have been published.

The Exchange is requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,  
for **The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited**

Bijan Kumar Dash  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**MINES OFFICE:** Deogiri - 583112, Sandur Taluk, Ballari District

Tel: +91 8395 271025 / 28 / 29 / 40; Fax: +91 8395 271066

**PLANT OFFICE:** Metal & Ferroalloy Plant, Vyasankere, Mariyammanahalli - 583 222, Hosapete Taluk, Ballari District

Tel: +91 8394 244450 / 244335





## Strides Pharma Science Limited

CIN : L24230MH1990PLC057062

Registered Office: 201, 'Devavrata', Sector 17, Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400 703.

Tel No.: +91 22 2789 2924 ; Fax No.: +91 22 2789 2942

Corporate Office: 'Strides House', Bilekahalli, Bannerghatta Road, Bangalore - 560 076.

Tel No.: +91 80 6784 0000/ 6784 0290 ; Fax No.: +91 80 6784 0800

Website: www.strides.com; Email ID: investors@strides.com

### Extract of the consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021

Particulars	Consolidated					
	3 Months ended September 30, 2021	Preceding 3 Months ended June 30, 2021	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year September 30, 2020	Year to date figures for the current period ended September 30, 2021	Year to date figures for the previous period ended September 30, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
<b>Continuing operations</b>						
Revenue from operations	7,214.73	6,883.66	7,935.58	14,098.39	15,753.55	33,158.70
Net Profit from ordinary activities before Exceptional Items and tax (*)	(914.70)	(1,330.39)	853.07	(2,245.09)	1,664.74	3,299.05
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax from continuing operations	(1,747.46)	(2,441.09)	683.18	(4,188.55)	1,734.43	2,754.39
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax from continuing operations	(1,679.82)	(2,085.69)	622.14	(3,765.51)	1,640.56	2,437.88
Profit/(loss) after tax from discontinued operations	-	-	147.72	-	147.72	139.41
Total comprehensive income for the period	(1,762.65)	(1,846.41)	563.32	(3,609.06)	1,953.51	2,742.84
Equity share capital	897.77	897.17	896.26	897.77	896.26	896.81
Other equity	23,158.07	25,072.28	25,991.89	23,158.07	25,991.89	26,869.80
<b>Earnings per equity share (for total operations) (face value of Rs. 10/- each) - not annualised</b>						
(a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	(18.12)	(22.88)	9.03	(40.99)	20.60	29.96
(b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	(18.12)	(22.88)	9.03	(40.99)	20.58	29.92

(\*) The Company did not have Extra-ordinary items for the given periods.

### Information on Standalone Results :-

Particulars	Rs. in Million					
	3 Months ended September 30, 2021	Preceding 3 Months ended June 30, 2021	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year September 30, 2020	Year to date figures for the current period ended September 30, 2021	Year to date figures for the previous period ended September 30, 2020	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
Total Revenue from continuing operations	5,974.07	5,175.38	4,280.22	11,149.45	8,523.43	19,465.62
Profit/(loss) before Tax from continuing operations	242.82	(277.91)	127.13	(35.09)	155.77	1,116.35
Profit/(loss) after Tax from continuing operations	185.18	(212.31)	87.90	(27.13)	96.77	782.40
Profit/(loss) before tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
Profit/(loss) after tax from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-

### Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz., www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.strides.com.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Dr. R Ananthanarayanan  
Managing Director and CEO

Bengaluru, November 10, 2021



## AFFLE (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office | 102, Wellington Business Park-I, Off Andheri Kurla Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059  
(P) 0124-4992914 (W) www.affle.com Email: compliance@affle.com  
CIN: L65990MH1994PLC080451

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021  
(Amount in Rs Mn, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
	Total income	2,899.32	4,550.99	1,365.88
Profit before exceptional items and tax	570.28	981.84	300.56	1,479.21
Net profit for the periods / year	478.19	837.12	269.76	1,350.37
Total comprehensive income for the periods / year	479.58	871.95	232.24	1,295.99
Paid-up equity share capital (face value Rs 10/- per equity share)	266.50	266.50	254.96	254.96
Other equity for the year	-	-	-	3,332.62
Earnings per equity share (face value Rs 10/- per equity share)				
Basic:	18.08	31.66	10.58	52.96
Diluted:	18.08	31.66	10.58	52.96

### Notes

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 10, 2021 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

### 2. Key standalone financial information:

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half year ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
	Total income	1,063.58	1,948.19	736.79
Net profit for the periods / year	158.27	307.39	72.85	282.27
Total comprehensive income for the periods / year	158.39	308.09	72.94	281.56

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

The full format of the financial results are available to the investors on the websites of stock exchange, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company i.e. www.affle.com.

By order of the Board  
For Affle (India) Limited

Sd/-  
Anuj Khanna Sohoni  
Chairman, Managing Director &  
Chief Executive Officer

Date: 10/11/2021

## HMT LIMITED

CIN:L29230KA1953GOI000748

HMT Bhavan, No. 59, Bellary Road, Bangalore 560 032.

### EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	1473	1407	2834	2880	4414	8856
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	477	505	1415	982	1788	3158
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	477	505	1415	982	1788	3158
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	477	505	1415	982	1788	2749
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	443	471	1364	914	1658	2614
7	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560	35560
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	3154
9	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic :	0.13	0.14	0.40	0.28	0.50	0.77
	Diluted :	0.13	0.14	0.40	0.28	0.50	0.77
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic :	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

### EXTRACT OF THE CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three months ended			Half year ended		Year Ended
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Continuing Operations	8145	2083	5328	8228	8874	25947
2	Net profit/ (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	(3341)	(4257)	(3686)	(7598)	(8043)	(10796)
3	Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(3341)	(4257)	(3686)	(7598)	(8043)	(10796)
4	Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(3341)	(4257)	(3686)	(7598)	(8043)	(11228)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) from Discontinued Operations	42	(2)	(36)	40	(60)	253
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period and other comprehensive income (net of tax))	(3327)	(4288)	(3796)	(7815)	(8260)	(11003)
7	Profit/(Loss) for the year attributable to :						
	Equity holder of the parent	(3298)	(4259)	(3722)	(7558)	(8103)	(10975)
	Non-Controlling Interest	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	Other Comprehensive Income attributable to:						
	Equity holder of the parent	(28)	(29)	(74)	(57)	(157)	(28)
	Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Total Other Comprehensive income for the year attributable to :						
	Equity holder of the parent	(3327)	(4288)	(3796)	(7815)	(8260)	(11003)
	Non-Controlling Interest	0	0	0	0	0	0
10	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- each)	35580	35560	35560	35580	35580	35580
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	(606961)
12	Earnings Per Share from continuing operations (face value of Rs.10/- each)						
	Basic :	(0.94)	(1.20)	(1.04)	(2.14)	(2.28)	(3.18)
	Diluted :	(0.94)	(1.20)	(1.04)	(2.14)	(2.28)	(3.18)
	Earnings Per Share from discontinued operations (face value of Rs. 10/- each)						
	Basic :	0.01	0.00	(0.01)	0.01	(0.02)	0.07
	Diluted	0.01	0.00	(0.01)	0.01	(0.02)	0.07

### Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange of www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hmtindia.com

2. Figures of previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.

By order of the Board of Directors  
(A.K. Jain)

Place: Bangalore  
Date : November 10, 2021  
Chairman and Managing Director



## The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited

Registered Office: 'Satyalaya', Door No.266 (Old No 80), Ward No.1, Behind Taluka Office Palace Road, Sandur - 583 119, Ballari District  
CIN:L85110KA1954PLC000759

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

Particulars	₹ Lakh						
	Three months ended	Preceding three months ended	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for six months ended	Corresponding six months ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for the previous year ended	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1 Total income from operations	57,394	48,312	14,620	1,05,706	27,843	76,438	
2 Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	29,329	23,967	6,139	53,296	9,555	24,953	
3 Net profit / (loss) for the period/ year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	18,194	14,879	4,114	33,073	6,445	15,393	
4 Total comprehensive income for the period/ year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18,152	14,866	3,965	33,018	6,273	15,341	
5 Equity Share Capital	900	900	900	900	900	900	
6 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						98,411	
7 Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
1. Basic:	202.11	165.29	45.70	367.40	71.60	170.99	
2. Diluted:	202.11	165.29	45.70	367.40	71.60	170.99	

### Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial results for the quarter & half-year ended September 30, 2021 filed with BSE Limited in compliance with Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of financial results for the quarter & half-year ended September 30, 2021 is available on the websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors

BAHRJI A. GHORPADE  
Managing Director

Bengaluru  
November 10, 2021



## Makers Laboratories Limited

Regd. Office : 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (W), Mumbai 400 067

CIN : L24230MH1984PLC033389

Tel: +91 22 28688544; E-mail : investors@makerslabs.com, Website : www.makerslabs.com

### STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	1573.38	1486.28	1,377.69	3,059.68	2,310.87	4,482.54	3,414.30	3,888.17	7,102.47	6,959.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117.80	34.85	54.78	152.65	51.64	(207.41)	498.78	492.23	991.01	270.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	117.80	34.85	54.78	152.65	51.64	(207.41)	498.78	492.23	991.01	270.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	81.20	29.56	94.16	110.76	95.72	(161.66)	356.77	372.58	729.35	134.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	92.55	75.67	462.36	168.22	718.03	500.17	378.80	409.07	787.87	795.20
6	Equity										





ನಗರದ ಬಸವನಗುಡಿ ಶಿವಾನಂದನಾಥ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರದ 7 ವಿಭಾಗಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಶಿವಾನಂದನಾಥ ಸದಸ್ಯರ ಯು.ಜಿ. ವೆಂಕಟೇಶ್ ನೇತೃತ್ವದಲ್ಲಿ ಸುನೀಲ್ ರಾಜ್‌ಕುಮಾರ್ ಶ್ರದ್ಧಾಂಜಲಿಯನ್ನು ಅನ್ನದಾನ ಮತ್ತು ನೇತ್ರದಾನ ಮಾಡುವ ಮೂಲಕ ಗೌರವ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಲಾಯಿತು. ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ತಜ್ಞರಾದ ಪವಿತ್ರ ವಾಂಡು, ಕಾರ್ಗಿಲ್ ಮುಖಂಡರು, ಸ್ಥಳೀಯ ನಾಗರಿಕರು ಭಾಗವಹಿಸಿದ್ದರು.

ಬೆಂಚೋಳ ಭೂಕಂಪನ 5 ದಿನಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವರದಿ ಸಲ್ಲಿಕೆ

ಕಲಬುರಗಿ.ನ.11: ಪದೇ ಪದೇ ಭೂಮಿ ಕಂಪಿಸುತ್ತಿರುವ ಹಿನ್ನೆಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಿಗಳ ತಂಡ ಕಲಬುರಗಿ ಜಿಲ್ಲೆಯ ಬೆಂಚೋಳ ತಾಲೂಕಿನ ಗಡಿಜಿಲ್ಲೆ ಗ್ರಾಮಕ್ಕೆ ಭೇಟಿ ನೀಡಿದ್ದು, ಸಮಗ್ರ ಅಧ್ಯಯನ ನಡೆಸಿ ಮುಂದಿನ ಬದು

ದಿನಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವರದಿ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸುವುದಾಗಿ ತಿಳಿಸಿದೆ. ಬೆಂಚೋಳ ತಾಲೂಕಿನ ಗಡಿಜಿಲ್ಲೆ ಗ್ರಾಮದ ಜನರಿಗೆ ನೆಮ್ಮದಿ ಅನ್ನೋದು ಮರಿಚಿಕೆಯಾಗಿದೆ. ನಿತ್ಯ ಜೀವಭಯದಲ್ಲೇ ಕಾಲ ಕಳೆಯುವಂತಹ ಪರಿಸ್ಥಿತಿ ನಿರ್ಮಾಣವಾಗಿದೆ. ಕಳೆದ ವರದಿ ತಿಂಗಳಿನಿಂದ ನಿರಂತರವಾಗಿ ಭೂಮಿಯಿಂದ ಭಾರಿ ಶಬ್ದ ಹೊರಬಂದು ಭೂಮಿ ಕಂಪಿಸುತ್ತಿದೆ. ನಿನ್ನೆ ಕೂಡ ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆ 9:55 ರ ಸುಮಾರಿಗೆ ಗಡಿಜಿಲ್ಲೆ ಗ್ರಾಮದಲ್ಲಿ ವರದಿ ಹಾರಿ ಭೂಮಿಯಿಂದ ಭಾರಿ ಶಬ್ದ ಹೊರಬಂದು ಭೂಮಿ ಕಂಪಿಸುತ್ತಿದೆ.

ವಲ್ಲಲ ಸೌಹಾರ್ದ ಕ್ರೆಡಿಟ್ ಕೋ-ಆಪರೇಟಿವ್ ಅಮಿಟೆಡ್
Regd No. JRB.RGN. SOW.C.50-156-2004-05
17ನೇ ಸರ್ವೆ ಸದಸ್ಯರ ಸಭೆ
ವಲ್ಲಲ ಸೌಹಾರ್ದ ಕ್ರೆಡಿಟ್ ಕೋ-ಆಪರೇಟಿವ್ ಅಮಿಟೆಡ್.. ನ 2020-21ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ಸರ್ವೆ ಸದಸ್ಯರ ಸಭೆಯು ಸಂಘದ ಸ್ವಂತ ಕಛೇರಿಯ ಮೂರನೇ ಮಹಡಿ ಅಲ್ಲಿ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 14-11-2021

STATE BANK OF INDIA
RACPC-2, Koramangala
NOTICE FOR SALE OF VEHICLES BY E-AUCTION ON 12.11.2021
Notice to public is hereby given to the effect that the vehicle described herein will be sold by State Bank of India, RACPC-2, by holding E-Auction on the date and time mentioned in this notice as 'AS IS WHERE IS CONDITION'.



ಗಾಂಧಿ ನಗರ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್ ಕಾರ್ಗಿಲ್ ಸಮಿತಿ ಅಧ್ಯಕ್ಷರಾಗಿ ಜಿ.ಶರಣ್‌ವರ್‌ವರು ಮತ್ತು ಮನರ್ ನೇಮಕಗೊಂಡಿದ್ದು, ಶಾಸಕ ದಿನೇಶ್‌ಗುಂಡೂರಾಜ್‌ವರರು ನೇಮಕಾತಿ ಪತ್ರ ನೀಡಿದರು. ಈ ಸಂದರ್ಭದಲ್ಲಿ ಪಕ್ಷದ ಕಾರ್ಯಕರ್ತರು ಹೂವಿನ ಹಾರಿ ಹಾಕಿ ಅಭಿನಂದಿಸಿದರು.

ಕೆನ್ನಾಮೆಟಲ್ ಇಂಡಿಯಾ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್
CIN: L27109KA1964PLC001546
ಸೆಪ್ಟೆಂಬರ್ 30, 2021ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಪ್ರತ್ಯೇಕ ಹಾಗೂ ಕ್ರೋಢೀಕೃತ ಅಪರಿಶೋಧಿತ ಅರ್ಥಿಕ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ವೇಳಿಕೆಗಳು

ಮರಿಯಾನೆಗ್ ಪುನೀಶ್ ಹೆಸರು
ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ, ನ. 10: ಶಿವಮೊಗ್ಗ ತಾಲೂಕು ಸಕ್ರಿಯೆಲ್ಲ ಆನೆ ಬಿದಾರದ 'ಅಭಿಮನ್ಯು' ಹೆಸರಿನ ಆನೆ ಮರಿಗೆ ಬ್ಯಾಕ್ ಚಿತ್ರಣ, ಇತ್ತೀಚೆಗೆ ವಿಧಿವರದಿ ಪುನೀಶ್ ರಾಜಕುಮಾರ್ ಅವರ ಹೆಸರು ನಾಮಕರಣ ಮಾಡಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಕಳೆದ ಕೆಲ ತಿಂಗಳುಗಳ ಹಿಂದೆ ಪುನೀಶ್ ರಾಜಕುಮಾರ್ ರವರು ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಬಾಲಾಲಯದಿಂದ ಚಿತ್ರಣರಕ್ಷಣೆ ಸಕ್ರಿಯೆಲ್ಲ ಆನೆ ಬಿದಾರಕ್ಕೆ ಆಗಮಿಸಿದ್ದರು.

Table with 4 columns: Particulars, 3 months ended, 6 months ended, and 9 months ended. Rows include Total Income from operations, Net Profit, etc.

A VST GROUP ENTERPRISE
CIN: L34101KA1967PLC001706
30.09.2021ಕ್ಕೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಅರ್ಧ ವರ್ಷದ ಲೆಕ್ಕಪರಿಶೋಧನೆ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳ ಸ್ವಾಧೀನರೋಪಣೆ

RAJESH EXPORTS LIMITED
Regd. Office: #4, Batavia Chambers, Kumara Krupa Road, Bangalore-560001
BOARD MEETING NOTICE
NOTICE pursuant to Regulation 29 read with 47(1)(a) of SEBI(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at Registered Office of the Company on Wednesday, June 30, 2021 to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021, to propose dividend for the FY 2020-21 and to consider and discuss certain business propositions, along with other routine business.

The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited
Registered Office: 'Satyalaya', Door No.266 (Old No.80), Ward No.1, Behind Taluka Office Palace Road, Sandur - 583 119, Ballari District.
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

SUPRAJIT ENGINEERING LIMITED
Regd Office: No 100 & 101, Bommasandra Industrial Area, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru-560 099.
Website - www.suprajit.com, email - info@suprajit.com
CIN - L29199KA1985PLC006934
Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, Three months ended, Preceding three months ended, Corresponding three months ended, Year to date figures for six months ended, Corresponding six months ended, Year to date figures for the previous year ended.

PUBLIC NOTICE
It is hereby notified that, my clients have agreed to purchase the Schedule property from its Owners: Sri. D.R. Prahaladachar S/o Sri. D.S. Raghunathachar, residing at No.469, 11th Cross, II Phase, Girinagara, Bangalore-560085 and Sri.D.R.Ambarshis/Sri. D.S. Raghunathachar, residing at No.231, 3rd Cross, 3rd Main Road, Chamaraajapete, Bangalore-560018.
Apart from the said Owners, if any other person/s have any manner of right, title and or interest or claim or charge or lien on the Schedule property or otherwise have any lawful objection/s for sale of the Schedule Property by the aforesaid Owners, they are hereby called upon to file their objection/s in writing, along with the photocopies of documents on which they rely, with the undersigned, within 7 days from the date of publication of this notice. Objection/s received thereafter will not be binding on my client.

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, Standalone-YTD, Consolidated-YTD, Standalone-YTD, Consolidated-YTD. Rows include Total Income from operations, Net Profit, etc.